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I RESIDENTIAL: I B LAND & COMMERCIAL: I

« NEW! #239 2006 Custom Home, 3 bed, 2 bath, flex space, * I\R/IE|DUIICEDEJ #211 5t'92|Atcijesty eXpﬁnSi‘/ledVietVYSi
heat pump, attached 2 car garage, underground sprinklers, allowed, agent related to seller, Industria
232 Elk View Drive, CC $370,000 . Eaeﬂﬁggeé?ﬁgéoggo acres, flat and steep hill

* REDUCED! #231 New Construction! 4 bed, 2 bath, 1’9.20 side, city services in the stréet, power is close,
sq ft, finished attached 2 car garage, tile showe_r, beautiful mountain views, manufactured homes are al-
great room, .51 acres, agent owned, 857 NW Bridge St, JD  |owed, Patterson Drive, CC $48,000
$465;000 $445,000

* REDUCED #227 4 bed, 2 bath, 1998 MH, 1,456 sq ft,
shop-single car garage, .19 acres, 206 S. Washington St,
CC $240,000

* #225 2 bed, 1 bath, 650 sq ft, outbuilding w/ 350 sq ft that
has the laundry hookups, fenced, .11 acres, 104 3rd ST,
Seneca $135,000

* REDUCED! #215 2 Bed, 2 bath, 1,539 sq ft, home is par-
tially finished and needs finish work, built 1900's, shop, out-
buildings, corner lot, fenced, .36 acres, cash buyers only,
809 Ingle St, MV $225;660 $199,000

HOMES ON ACREAGE: I

o #224 33.80 Acres, 1,440 sq ft home, 3 bed, 2 bath, open
concept, addition built in 2011, pine trees, partially fenced,
views, private, dividable, 26941 Adam Road, CC $524,666
$499,000

* REDUCED! #220 14.30 Acres, 1,800 sq ft home, 2 bed,
2 bath, studio, water rights, Beech Creek frontage, shed,
private, 23400 HWY 395 N, MV $365666 $295,000
I LAND & COMMERCIAL: N

o NEW! #240 .23 Acres with commercial building, in process
of being renovated into an air BnB, put your finishing touch-
es on this property & make it your own business. 525 HWY
395, Seneca $135,000

* NEW! #237 14.13 Acres with outstanding views in every di-
rection, build your dream home, manufactured ok. Laycock | concrete floor, power, office/trailer, .72 acres.
Road, JD $89,000

250 W. Main St, MV $346;666 $299,000
* #226 9.27 Acres, dividable, benches, city water with boost-

er available, city sewer with holding tank, bold views, Cou- [=\[0IIN[cESY.VE=H SOLD:
gar Ridge Road, CC $110,000 4/2 SPRAY $287,500 Keys Delivered:
« #219 3 Acres zoned Gen Industrial, borders the JD River, ~ 3/2JD $220,000 Keys Delivered:

flat, power available, shallow well, agents related to sellers, ig.gDM%%%Sdgoo gggéj%gggggo
Wilderness RD, JD $99,000 ’ y

4/2 PC $143,900 .10 Acres $32,500
* #216, 217 & 218 & 233 Three lots available in the upscale  *= Buyer's Agent 3/2 PC $268,500
subdivision Canyon Mountain Heights, system develop- 50 Acres JD $199,000
ment fees paid and stubbed to lots, underground power at 2/1JD $225,000
lots, CC&R's, additional tax lots available, Elkview Dr, CC

3/2 PC gzso,ooo
3/2 JD $258.000

gg ﬁc:e :4550 ’ggg » -2 Acre $45,000, .34 Acre $45,000 & WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME

22 Acre $45, WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

3/2 JD $225,800
103 Announcements 103 Announcements 103 Announcements 103 Announcements 103 Announcements 103 Announcements

SERVIGE DIRECTORY

APPLIANCE REPAIR ¢ HEATING ¢ COOLING . atvs

WE DON’T KNOW ANY STRANGERS~JUST FRIENDS THAT WE HAVEN'T MET YET.

3587R NEW PBCE. 3bd/2ba Triplewide on .64 acres.
767 S. Overholt St. Prairie City $356,000-$345;000
$325,000 RMLS#22394954

3578A PRICE REDUCTION. 530 acres of private moun-
tain property. Gated entry. Camping area or home site.
Meadows, draws, mountains. Keeney Fork Rd. Prairie
City $986;500 $850,000 RMLS#22469711

LOTS & ACREAGE | ________RESIDENTIAL |

FEATURED LISTING:
REDUCED! #213 7.45 Acres, 2,418 sq ft home,
MH w/stick-built addition, 3 bed, 3 bath, out-
buildings, borders the JD River, water rights,
pasture, 51239 HWY 26, MV $499.666-$469,000

3582L PREMIER RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE: Design your 3571R NEW PRICE. Pride of ownership. Beautiful Ranch
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